
 
It is our pleasure to invite you to attend the Inaugural Session of

An Online One Week Faculty Development Programme (FDP) On 

Modern Pedagogical Techniques and Effective Teaching and Learning
08 – 12, February, 2021

https://www.gotomeet.me/STTPAUAI

Program Schedule (Online)
Date :  08.02.2021  &  Time : 9.30 A.M

09.30 AM Welcome Note Dr D Sunitha
HOD, CSE Department

9.35 AM Opening Remarks Dr K V Sambasivarao
Program coordinator

9.40 AM Speech by Guest of Honor
Dr C Naga Bhaskar
Principal, 
NRI Institute of Technology

9.45 AM Address by Chief Guest
Prof. Ramamurthy Natarajan
Former Chairman AICTE & 
Former Director, IIT Madras

9.55 AM Conclusion National Song

                                                                                                                 

- Organizing Committee
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An Online One Week Faculty Development Programme (FDP) On
Modern Pedagogical Techniques and Effective Teaching & Learning

08 – 12th February, 2021

                                                                                                               

Program Schedule
Date Time Expert Designation Topic
08-02-
2021

09.30 - 
10.00 AM Inaugural Session

08-02-
2021

10.05 - 
11.35 AM

Prof. 
Ramamurthy 
Natarajan 

Former Chairman AICTE & 
Former Director, IIT Madras, 
Professor, 

NPE Highlights and Education 
5.0

08-02-
2021

11.45 - 
1.15 PM

Prof. Rama 
Murthy 
Garimella

Professor,
Mahindra University,
Hyderabad

Innovative Pedagogical 
Approaches and Paradigm 
shift in Teaching Learning 
Process

08-02-
2021

2.30 - 
4.00 PM

Dr. Ajit Ramrao 
Thete 

Maharastra State Former Joint Director 
Technical Education,  
Director Centre for Development of 
Leadership in Education, Pune-21

Education Leadership, 
Curriculum development and 
Researches for effective 
Pedagogy

09-02-
2021

9.45 - 
11.15 AM

Prof. 
Ramamurthy 
Natarajan 

Former Chairman AICTE & 
Former Director, IIT Madras, 
Professor, 

Quality and Excellence Issues 
in Higher and Technical 
Education

09-02-
2021

11.30 - 
1.00 PM

Dr. Shyamal 
Kumar Das 
Mandal

Assistant Professor, 
IIT Kharagpur

Effective Measurement and 
Evaluation Techniques in 
Continuous and 
comprehensive evaluation.

09-02-
2021

2.30 - 
4.00 PM Dr G Vara Prasad

Associate Professor, 
BMS College of Engineering, 
Bengaluru

Evaluation Techniques  for 
Outcome based Education

10-02-
2021

9.45 - 
11.15

Prof. 
Ramamurthy 
Natarajan 

Former Chairman AICTE & Former 
Director, IIT Madras, Professor, 

The Symbiotic and Synergistic 
Relationship between Industry 
and Academia.

10-02-
2021

11.30 - 
1.00 PM

Prof K V 
Subbaraju

Former Professor, 
SRKR Engineering College, 
Bhimavaram-534205

Flipped Learning  An 
Effective Method for 
Classroom Management 
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Date Time Expert Designation Topic

10-02-
2021

2.30 - 
4.00 PM Prof K C B Rao Hod, Department of ECE,  

UCOE, JNTUK Vizianagaram

Teachers’ Standards  
Professionalism and 
Continuous Professional 
Development of Teachers  

11-02-
2021

9.45 - 
11.15 AM

Prof. S 
Viswanadha Raju

Professor, Vice-Principal, 
JNTU Jagityala, Telangana

Capacity building of teachers 
with Philosophical, 
Sociological and 
Psychological perspectives

11-02-
2021

11.30 - 
1.00 PM

Dr K S 
Giridharan

Associate Professor, 
Department of Engineering Education,
NITTTR, Chennai

Innovative pedagogical 
Approaches

11-02-
2021

2.30 - 
4.00 PM

Dr. Ashish 
Mishra

Assistant Professor, 
Department of Education, Jagat Taran 
Girls' Degree College (A Constituent P. 
G. College of University of Allahabad), 
32, Hamilton Road, George Town, 
Prayagraj-211002 (U.P.), India.

Learner Centered approaches 
and Effective classroom 
management

12-02-
2021

9.45 - 
11.15 AM

Dr. Mrs. R. S. 
Kamath

Associate Professor, Chhatrapati Shahu 
Institute of Business Education and 
Research (CSIBER), 
Kolhapur, Maharashtra 

Blending the technologies for 
qualitative learning

12-02-
2021

11.30 - 
1.00 PM B Sudarshan

Faculty with The Art of Living 
Foundation, SRKR Engineering 
College, BHI

Mental & emotional 
development, stress 
management, meditation, 
human values and ethics, 
health and happiness etc. to 
promote FIT INDIA

12-02-
2021

2.00 - 
3.00 PM Online Test, Feedback

12-02-
2021

 3.00 – 
3.30 PM Valedictory Session

     Warm Regards

Dr K V Sambasivarao
Program Coordinator
Professor, Department of Computer Sc. & Engineering,

NRI Institute of Technology
Pothavarappadu, Agiripalli Mandal, Krishna Dt, A.P -521212
Cell : 9440115556, Email : kvsrao@nriit.edu.in, kvsambasivarao@rediffmail.com
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