

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AUTONOMOUS

Accredited: NAAC with "A", NBA (CSE, ECE & EEE)

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada Pothavarappadu, Agiripalli Mandalam, Krishna Dt., Andhra Pradesh - 521212 URL: www.nrigroupofcolleges.ac.in, Ph: 0866 2469666

INVITATION

It is our pleasure to invite you to attend the **Inaugural Session** of

An Online One Week Faculty Development Programme (FDP) On

Modern Pedagogical Techniques and Effective Teaching and Learning 08-12, February, 2021

https://www.gotomeet.me/STTPAUAI

Program Schedule (Online)

Date: 08.02.2021 & Time: 9.30 A.M

09.30 AM	Welcome Note	Dr D Sunitha HOD, CSE Department	
9.35 AM	Opening Remarks	Dr K V Sambasivarao Program coordinator	
9.40 AM	Speech by Guest of Honor	Dr C Naga Bhaskar Principal, NRI Institute of Technology	
9.45 AM	Address by Chief Guest	Prof. Ramamurthy Natarajan Former Chairman AICTE & Former Director, IIT Madras	
9.55 AM	Conclusion	National Song	



SPONSORED BY

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy



Organizing Committee



Department of Computer Science & Engineering

NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AUTONOMOUS

Accredited: NAAC with "A", NBA (CSE, ECE & EEE)

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada Pothavarappadu, Agiripalli Mandalam, Krishna Dt., Andhra Pradesh - 521212 URL: www.nrigroupofcolleges.ac.in, Ph: 0866 2469666

An Online One Week Faculty Development Programme (FDP) On Modern Pedagogical Techniques and Effective Teaching & Learning

08 - 12th February, 2021



SPONSORED BY

AICTE Training and Learning (ATAL) Academy



Program Schedule

Date	Time	Expert	Designation	Topic
08-02- 2021	09.30 - 10.00 AM	Inaugural Session		
08-02- 2021	10.05 - 11.35 AM	Prof. Ramamurthy Natarajan	Former Chairman AICTE & Former Director, IIT Madras, Professor,	NPE Highlights and Education 5.0
08-02- 2021	11.45 - 1.15 PM	Prof. Rama Murthy Garimella	Professor, Mahindra University, Hyderabad	Innovative Pedagogical Approaches and Paradigm shift in Teaching Learning Process
08-02- 2021	2.30 - 4.00 PM	Dr. Ajit Ramrao Thete	Maharastra State Former Joint Director Technical Education, Director Centre for Development of Leadership in Education, Pune-21	Education Leadership, Curriculum development and Researches for effective Pedagogy
09-02- 2021	9.45 - 11.15 AM	Prof. Ramamurthy Natarajan	Former Chairman AICTE & Former Director, IIT Madras, Professor,	Quality and Excellence Issues in Higher and Technical Education
09-02- 2021	11.30 - 1.00 PM	Dr. Shyamal Kumar Das Mandal	Assistant Professor, IIT Kharagpur	Effective Measurement and Evaluation Techniques in Continuous and comprehensive evaluation.
09-02- 2021	2.30 - 4.00 PM	Dr G Vara Prasad	Associate Professor, BMS College of Engineering, Bengaluru	Evaluation Techniques for Outcome based Education
10-02- 2021	9.45 - 11.15	Prof. Ramamurthy Natarajan	Former Chairman AICTE & Former Director, IIT Madras, Professor,	The Symbiotic and Synergistic Relationship between Industry and Academia.
10-02- 2021	11.30 - 1.00 PM	Prof K V Subbaraju	Former Professor, SRKR Engineering College, Bhimavaram-534205	Flipped Learning An Effective Method for Classroom Management

NRI

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

NRI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AUTONOMOUS

Accredited: NAAC with "A", NBA (CSE, ECE & EEE)

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada Pothavarappadu, Agiripalli Mandalam, Krishna Dt., Andhra Pradesh - 521212 URL: www.nrigroupofcolleges.ac.in, Ph: 0866 2469666

Date	Time	Expert	Designation	Topic
10-02- 2021	2.30 - 4.00 PM	Prof K C B Rao	Hod, Department of ECE, UCOE, JNTUK Vizianagaram	Teachers' Standards Professionalism and Continuous Professional Development of Teachers
11-02- 2021	9.45 - 11.15 AM	Prof. S Viswanadha Raju	Professor, Vice-Principal, JNTU Jagityala, Telangana	Capacity building of teachers with Philosophical, Sociological and Psychological perspectives
11-02- 2021	11.30 - 1.00 PM	Dr K S Giridharan	Associate Professor, Department of Engineering Education, NITTTR, Chennai	Innovative pedagogical Approaches
11-02- 2021	2.30 - 4.00 PM	Dr. Ashish Mishra	Assistant Professor, Department of Education, Jagat Taran Girls' Degree College (A Constituent P. G. College of University of Allahabad), 32, Hamilton Road, George Town, Prayagraj-211002 (U.P.), India.	Learner Centered approaches and Effective classroom management
12-02- 2021	9.45 - 11.15 AM	Dr. Mrs. R. S. Kamath	Associate Professor, Chhatrapati Shahu Institute of Business Education and Research (CSIBER), Kolhapur, Maharashtra	Blending the technologies for qualitative learning
12-02- 2021	11.30 - 1.00 PM	B Sudarshan	Faculty with The Art of Living Foundation, SRKR Engineering College, BHI	Mental & emotional development, stress management, meditation, human values and ethics, health and happiness etc. to promote FIT INDIA
12-02- 2021	2.00 - 3.00 PM	Online Test, Feedback		
12-02- 2021	3.00 – 3.30 PM	Valedictory Session		

Warm Regards

Dr K V Sambasivarao

Program Coordinator

Professor, Department of Computer Sc. & Engineering,

NRI Institute of Technology

Pothavarappadu, Agiripalli Mandal, Krishna Dt, A.P -521212

Cell: 9440115556, Email: kvsrao@nriit.edu.in, kvsambasivarao@rediffmail.com